Digital Panel MetersDigital Panel Meters
Bazargani1
Typewritten Text
2012-Z-102A
DIGITAL PANEL METERS
SECTION INDEX
1. Digital Panel Meters for DC current & voltage measurement.
2. Digital Panel Meters for AC current & voltage measurement.

ORDERING INFORMATION
Please specify ordering information as given below,
ORDER EXAMPLE
Type  Display Options Measuring Input
Display
caption
Supply
voltage 24x48 D 0....12.00 -----------0....20mA pH 24V DC
Redefine Innovative Metering
AC Digital Panel Meter
48 x 96
96 x 96
AC Ammeter
AC Voltmeter
for multirange
alternate current
& voltage
measurement
The AC Digital Panel Meter come in 2 standard
sizes 48x96, 96x96mm. The AC DPM’s are designed
for industrial applications which require precise and
onsite adjustment for display ranges for AC parameter
measurements
GENERAL FEATURES:
Climatic Class
EMC Radiated Interference
Class 2 VDE / DIN 3540
DIN EN 61000-4-1 to 4
DIN EN 50081 Class B
FACT SHEET:
Casing Details Moulded case suitable for mounting in control /
switchgear panels, machinery console
Case Material Glass filled polycarbonate,
Flame retardant & drip proof as per UL 94 V0
Front Facia Glass-polycarbonate (RED transparent)
Color of Bezel Black
Position of use Vertical
Panel Fixing Metal side clamps
Panel thickness ≤40mm
Terminals
Display Type Bright RED seven segment LED
1999 & 19999
APPLICABLE STANDARDS
Performance standard for
direct acting instrument
Digital Measurement DIN 43 751
Device Safety IEC 61010
IP 20 according to
IEC 60529
IP 54 (IP 65 on request)
Protection Class (Front Facia)
Safety Class II according to IEC 348/
VDE 0411
EMC Immunity
Display Count
Plug-in screw terminal block
Overload indication Last 3 digits blank
Setting Time <1sec. (0...99%)
ISOLATION:
DC voltage version 1kV
AC voltage version 2kV
AMBIENT CONDITIONS:
Operating Temp. 0...50°C
Storage Temp. -40°C...80°C

149.5
48x96
ORDER EXAMPLEORDERING INFORMATION
Please specify ordering information as given below,
Type  Display Options Measuring Input
Display
caption
Supply
voltage 48x96 T 0...100°C
Hold
Option
PT 100
0...100°C
°C 115 V AC
Redefine Innovative Metering
Digital Panel Meter for Frequency
Measurement
48 x 96AK Digital panel
meter for
measuring
Frequency.
The Frequency Measuring Digital Panel Meter
comes 48x96mm size.
The Frequency Measuring DPM’s are designed for industrial
applications which require precise and onsite adjustment for
display ranges.
GENERAL FEATURES:
Climatic Class
EMC Radiated Interference
Class 2 VDE / DIN 3540
DIN EN 61000-4-1 to 4
DIN EN 50081 Class B
FACT SHEET:
Casing Details Moulded case suitable for mounting in control /
switchgear panels, machinery console
Case Material Glass filled polycarbonate,
Flame retardant & drip proof as per UL 94 V0
Front Facia Glass-polycarbonate (RED transparent)
Color of Bezel Black
Position of use Vertical
Panel Fixing
(mountable in
a single cutout)
Metal side clamps
Panel thickness ≤40mm
Terminals
Display Type Bright RED seven segment LED
1999
APPLICABLE STANDARDS
Performance standard for
direct acting instrument
Digital Measurement DIN 43 751
Device Safety IEC 61010
IP 20 according to
IEC 60529
IP 54 (IP 65 on request)
Protection Class (Front Facia)
Safety Class II according to IEC 348/
VDE 0411
EMC Immunity
Display Count
Plug-in screw terminal block
Overload indication 1…" if display>1999
Setting Time <1sec. (0...99%)
ISOLATION:
DC voltage version 1kV
AC voltage version 2kV
AMBIENT CONDITIONS:
Operating Temp. 0...50°C
Storage Temp. -40°C...80°C

149.5
48x96
ORDER EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please specify ordering information as given below,
Type  Display Options Measuring Input
Display
caption
Supply
voltage
48x96 AK 12...199.9Hz -------500V Hz 230 V AC
75
91.5
4
2
4
3 . . . . . . .. . . . . . .. . . . . . .. . . . . . .. . .
BA
Measuring
inputs
Auxiliary
supply
8910
Span Adj
.......
....... . .
7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Decimal
Point
Hold
Segment
test
Redefine Innovative Metering
DPM 96x96 (KW. KVar, KVA, PF)
96 x 96 Active Power (KW) DPM
Reactive Power (Kvar) DPM
Apparant Power (KVA) DPM
Power Factor (PF) Meter
DPM 96x96 Series measures system active power (Import /
Export), Reactive power(Import / Export), Apparent Power
& Power Factor of three phase & single phase network.
IT has 4 digit single line auto ranging LED display with
polarity Indication
GENERAL FEATURES:
Climatic Class
EMC Radiated Interference
Class 2 VDE / DIN 3540
DIN EN 61000-43
IEC 61326
FACT SHEET:
Casing Details Moulded case suitable for mounting in control /
switchgear panels, machinery console
Case Material Glass filled polycarbonate,
Flame retardant & drip proof as per UL 94 V0
Front Facia Glass-polycarbonate
Color of Bezel Black
Position of use Vertical
Panel Fixing Side clamps
Panel thickness ≤40mm
Terminals
Display Type Bright RED seven segment LED
APPLICABLE STANDARDS
Performance standard for
direct acting instrument
Digital Measurement DIN 43 751
Device Safety IEC 61010
IP 54 according to
IEC 60529
Protection Class (Front Facia)
Safety Class II according to IEC 348/
VDE 0411
EMC Immunity
Plug-in screw terminal block

Digit
Height
ORDERING EXAMPLE
DPM-PF 415VLL 230VAC3P4W 5A 11
	2012-Z-GCA-Ziegler-GeneralCatalog(2012)
	Analog Panel Meters
	SECTION INDEX
	ZIEGLER ANALOGUE PANEL METERS
	Moving Iron Panel Mount Analog Meters
With Interchangeable Scales
	Moving Coil Panel Mount Analog Meters
With Interchangeable Scales
	The Moving Coil, Rectifier Analogue
Meter DG 48,72,96,144mm, for the
measurement of AC, Current & Voltage
	The Moving Coil, Rectifier Analogue
Meter DG 48,72,96,144mm, for the
measurement of AC, Current & Voltage
	Moving Coil Panel Mount Analogue
Power Factor Meters with Built -in
Transducer
	Moving coil panel mount analogue
Watt meters with built-in transducer
	Analogue Maximum Demand Ammeter
with Bimetallic Movement
	2 IN 1 Pointer Type Analogue Panel Meters
	Moving Coil Panel Mount Analog Meters
With Interchangeable Scales
	The moving coil, rectifier analogue
meter DGL 48, 72, 96,144mm, for the
measurement of AC, Current & Voltage
	Analogue Pointer type Frequency meter
	Moving coil panel mount analogue
power factor meters with built -in transducer
phase.
	Moving coil panel mount analogue
Watt meters with built-in transducer
	LED Type Electronic Synchroscope
	Moving Iron Panel Mount Analog Meters
With Interchangeable Scales & built-in
selector switch
	Vibrating REED Type Frequency Meter
	DC Shunts for High current on DC
circuits
	Analog Meters with Moving-Iron Movement
with contacts
	Accessories - Analogue Panel Meters
	Digital Panel Meters
	SECTION INDEX
	DC Digital Panel Meter
	AC Digital Panel Meter
	Digital Panel Meter for Temperature Measurement
	Digital Panel Meter for Frequency
Measurement
	DPM 96x96 (KW. KVar, KVA, PF)
	Digital Multifunction Meters
	SECTION INDEX
	Digital Multifunction Meters
	Electrical Transducers
	SECTION INDEX
	Transducers for AC current / AC Voltage
	Transducers for Frequency Measurement
	Transducers for Power, Power Factor &
Phase Angle Measurement.
	Programmable Multi-Transducers
	Passive DC Signal Isolator/
Converter/Isolating Amplifier.
	Temperature Transmitter &
Programmable Universal Transmitter